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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Masters
Gliwice, 17. - 19.11.2017

Event 7 Men, 800m Freestyle 20 years and older
17.11.2017 - 17:50 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

20 - 24 years

OTL Bednarczyk Pawel 94 Nabaiji Team Decathlon
OTL Przybylowski Filip 96 Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci
OTL Filek Bernard 97 MOS Dabrowa Gornicza
OTL Warwas Szymon 95 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy

25 - 29 years

1. Bushkov Denis 92 Neptun Masters Praha 9:27.77 476
100m: 1:06.02 1:06.02 300m: 3:28.75 1:12.10 500m: 5:53.20 1:12.04 700m: 8:17.97 1:12.47
200m: 2:16.65 1:10.63 400m: 4:41.16 1:12.41 600m: 7:05.50 1:12.30 800m: 9:27.77 1:09.80

DNF Palczynski Mateusz 89 TMA BARRACUDA Kalisz
OTL Szota Robert 88 Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci
OTL Jekielek Maciej 91 Nabaiji Team Decathlon

30 - 34 years

1. Sliwinski Jacek 85 Dwojka Tczew 9:06.24 534
100m: 1:04.36 1:04.36 300m: 3:20.70 1:08.19 500m: 5:37.61 1:08.81 700m: 7:56.90 1:09.72
200m: 2:12.51 1:08.15 400m: 4:28.80 1:08.10 600m: 6:47.18 1:09.57 800m: 9:06.24 1:09.34

2. Bober Bartlomiej 83 Weteran Zabrze 9:27.45 477
100m: 1:06.36 1:06.36 300m: 3:28.96 1:11.94 500m: 5:52.92 1:11.96 700m: 8:17.81 1:12.47
200m: 2:17.02 1:10.66 400m: 4:40.96 1:12.00 600m: 7:05.34 1:12.42 800m: 9:27.45 1:09.64

3. Radomski Grzegorz 84 T.P.Masters Opole 9:30.79 468
100m: 1:04.31 1:04.31 300m: 3:26.86 1:11.51 500m: 5:52.57 1:12.83 700m: 8:19.27 1:13.30
200m: 2:15.35 1:11.04 400m: 4:39.74 1:12.88 600m: 7:05.97 1:13.40 800m: 9:30.79 1:11.52

4. Zielonka Rafal 86 Stowarzyszenie Plywackie MASTE 9:34.53 459
100m: 1:05.92 1:05.92 300m: 3:28.82 1:11.59 500m: 5:53.88 1:12.32 700m: 8:21.66 1:13.95
200m: 2:17.23 1:11.31 400m: 4:41.56 1:12.74 600m: 7:07.71 1:13.83 800m: 9:34.53 1:12.87

5. Kwasniewski Mateusz 87 Niezrzeszeni 9:48.54 427
100m: 1:41.78 1:41.78 300m: 3:31.43 1:13.23 500m: 6:00.21 1:14.72 700m: 8:32.49 1:17.08
200m: 2:18.20 36.42 400m: 4:45.49 1:14.06 600m: 7:15.41 1:15.20 800m: 9:48.54 1:16.05

OTL Stepien Jakub 83 AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn
OTL Zielinski Kamil 83 Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci
OTL Rozek Lukasz 84 Swimminmg Masters Team Szczeci

35 - 39 years

1. Kaczmarek Stanislaw 79 Klub Sportowy Warta Poznan 9:13.63 513
100m: 1:05.43 1:05.43 300m: 3:24.23 1:09.25 500m: 5:43.29 1:09.30 700m: 8:04.16 1:10.63
200m: 2:14.98 1:09.55 400m: 4:33.99 1:09.76 600m: 6:53.53 1:10.24 800m: 9:13.63 1:09.47

2. Konopacki Piotr 78 AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn 10:12.92 378
100m: 1:09.66 1:09.66 300m: 3:46.35 1:18.96 500m: 6:23.35 1:18.28 700m: 8:59.00 1:17.87
200m: 2:27.39 1:17.73 400m: 5:05.07 1:18.72 600m: 7:41.13 1:17.78 800m: 10:12.92 1:13.92

OTL Jankowiak Bartosz 81 KU AZS UAM Poznan

40 - 44 years

1. Gregorowicz Pawel 74 AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn 9:22.06 491
100m: 1:05.98 1:05.98 300m: 3:27.56 1:10.86 500m: 5:49.74 1:11.07 700m: 8:12.00 1:11.00
200m: 2:16.70 1:10.72 400m: 4:38.67 1:11.11 600m: 7:01.00 1:11.26 800m: 9:22.06 1:10.06
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Masters
Gliwice, 17. - 19.11.2017

Event 7, Men, 800m Freestyle, 40 - 44 years

Rank YB Time Pts

2. Olkowicz Arkadiusz 76 Masters Lodz 11:07.00 293
100m: 1:16.47 1:16.47 300m: 4:00.77 1:22.97 500m: 6:50.90 1:25.80 700m: 9:43.42 1:26.67
200m: 2:37.80 1:21.33 400m: 5:25.10 1:24.33 600m: 8:16.75 1:25.85 800m: 11:07.00 1:23.58

45 - 49 years

1. Korba Jerzy 69 Masters Wisla Krakow 10:16.54 372
100m: 1:11.46 1:11.46 300m: 3:46.89 1:18.41 500m: 6:24.74 1:19.07 700m: 9:01.96 1:18.39
200m: 2:28.48 1:17.02 400m: 5:05.67 1:18.78 600m: 7:43.57 1:18.83 800m: 10:16.54 1:14.58

2. Mowinski Grzegorz 69 AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn 12:08.33 225
100m: 1:23.23 1:23.23 300m: 4:26.75 1:32.87 500m: 7:33.64 1:33.79 700m: 10:40.75 1:33.13
200m: 2:53.88 1:30.65 400m: 5:59.85 1:33.10 600m: 9:07.62 1:33.98 800m: 12:08.33 1:27.58

3. Horil Juraj 72 SPK Kupele Piestany 12:19.99 215
100m: 1:17.86 1:17.86 300m: 4:17.94 1:31.91 500m: 7:28.01 1:35.72 700m: 10:43.77 1:38.64
200m: 2:46.03 1:28.17 400m: 5:52.29 1:34.35 600m: 9:05.13 1:37.12 800m: 12:19.99 1:36.22

50 - 54 years

1. Janyga Dariusz 66 Klub Sportowy Warta Poznan 10:45.66 323
100m: 1:15.32 1:15.32 300m: 3:56.60 1:21.13 500m: 6:40.13 1:21.90 700m: 9:25.50 1:22.47
200m: 2:35.47 1:20.15 400m: 5:18.23 1:21.63 600m: 8:03.03 1:22.90 800m: 10:45.66 1:20.16

55 - 59 years

1. Gabiec Mariusz 58 AQUASFERA Masters Olsztyn 10:25.66 355
100m: 1:14.31 1:14.31 300m: 4:28.67 1:56.86 500m: 7:06.95 1:19.52 700m: 9:46.99 1:19.80
200m: 2:31.81 1:17.50 400m: 5:47.43 1:18.76 600m: 8:27.19 1:20.24 800m: 10:25.66 38.67

2. Sutowski Robert 59 Warsaw Masters Team 13:33.41 162
100m: 1:35.93 1:35.93 300m: 5:03.19 1:43.60 500m: 8:30.23 1:42.98 700m: 11:57.30 1:43.75
200m: 3:19.59 1:43.66 400m: 6:47.25 1:44.06 600m: 10:13.55 1:43.32 800m: 13:33.41 1:36.11

3. Cis Andrzej 60 Masterskrasnik 13:56.74 148
100m: 1:27.65 1:27.65 300m: 4:54.52 1:46.30 500m: 8:30.40 1:45.78 700m: 12:05.67 1:48.34
200m: 3:08.22 1:40.57 400m: 6:44.62 1:50.10 600m: 10:17.33 1:46.93 800m: 13:56.74 1:51.07

60 - 64 years

1. Pietraszewski Zbigniew 55 TS Olimpia Poznan 12:38.16 200
100m: 1:28.35 1:28.35 300m: 4:39.08 1:35.77 500m: 7:52.64 1:36.17 700m: 11:04.55 1:35.48
200m: 3:03.31 1:34.96 400m: 6:16.47 1:37.39 600m: 9:29.07 1:36.43 800m: 12:38.16 1:33.61

2. Zabrzanski Alfred 54 UKS Sp 8 Chrzanow 13:05.38 179
100m: 1:27.59 1:27.59 300m: 4:47.62 1:41.31 500m: 8:10.81 1:40.74 700m: 11:30.96 1:39.92
200m: 3:06.31 1:38.72 400m: 6:30.07 1:42.45 600m: 9:51.04 1:40.23 800m: 13:05.38 1:34.42

65 - 69 years

1. Lietz Krzysztof 52 Torun Multisport Team 13:00.73 183
100m: 1:27.94 1:27.94 300m: 4:46.05 50.43 500m: 7:16.98 700m: 10:37.53 1:40.92
200m: 3:55.62 2:27.68 400m: 600m: 8:56.61 1:39.63 800m: 13:00.73 2:23.20

2. Boryski Jerzy 51 TS Olimpia Poznan 14:43.49 126
100m: 1:41.53 1:41.53 300m: 5:23.02 1:51.25 500m: 9:06.51 1:52.10 700m: 12:54.20 1:53.97
200m: 3:31.77 1:50.24 400m: 7:14.41 1:51.39 600m: 11:00.23 1:53.72 800m: 14:43.49 1:49.29

3. Wiczel Roman 48 UTW"Masters"Zgierz 15:18.39 112
100m: 1:45.15 1:45.15 300m: 5:38.13 1:55.63 500m: 9:30.50 59.34 700m: 13:27.76
200m: 3:42.50 1:57.35 400m: 8:31.16 2:53.03 600m: 800m: 15:18.39 1:50.63
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Masters
Gliwice, 17. - 19.11.2017

Event 7, Men, 800m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. Mikolajczyk Czeslaw 50 Gdynia Masters 15:45.60 103
100m: 1:46.31 1:46.31 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 5:48.73 4:02.42 400m: 600m: 12:52.66 800m: 15:45.60

5. Daszynski Andrzej 48 UKS Energetyk Zgorzelec 16:25.60 91
100m: 1:53.99 1:53.99 300m: 5:57.84 2:01.47 500m: 10:07.96 2:05.31 700m: 14:19.30 2:06.90
200m: 3:56.37 2:02.38 400m: 8:02.65 2:04.81 600m: 12:12.40 2:04.44 800m: 16:25.60 2:06.30

70 - 74 years

1. Zielinski Stanislaw 47 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 15:11.49 115
100m: 1:43.29 1:43.29 300m: 5:33.28 1:55.68 500m: 9:26.96 1:56.94 700m: 13:21.36 1:55.72
200m: 3:37.60 1:54.31 400m: 7:30.02 1:56.74 600m: 11:25.64 1:58.68 800m: 15:11.49 1:50.13

EXH Gogacz Sebastian 76 MKP Bobry Debica 10:22.14 362
100m: 1:14.00 1:14.00 300m: 3:51.36 1:18.83 500m: 6:27.93 1:18.06 700m: 9:03.85 1:18.18
200m: 2:32.53 1:18.53 400m: 5:09.87 1:18.51 600m: 7:45.67 1:17.74 800m: 10:22.14 1:18.29
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